Ergebnisliste Hobbylauf

Platz Platz
Klass gesamt
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1 2
2 3
3 4
4 5
1 6
2 7
5 8
6 9
1 10
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15

16

17

18
1 19
8 20
2 21
10 22
3 23
9 24
10 25
1 26
11 27
12 28
11 29
13 30
2 31
2 32
3 33
1 34

StNr

225
201
83
294
296
207
299
228
280
245
210
208
231
226
214
224
213
284
234
202
101
232
257
290
282
227
230
233
100
99
240
248
220
203

Zeit

21.36.16
23.24.47
23.32.12
24.11.26
24.35.99
25.03.68
27.10.58
27.38.71
28.04.92
28.32.26
28.39.54
28.42.71
29.01.92
29.06.28
29.19.42
29.40.56
30.06.69
30.30.08
30.51.38
31.11.62
31.21.85
31.31.01
31.41.41
31.55.33
31.58.68
32.01.40
32.41.77
32.41.77
32.45.53
32.46.23
32.51.94
33.14.71
33.19.60
33.24.05

Name

Erhardt
Riesenweber
Riedl

FuB

Karl
Blumenschein
Hautmann
Holdenrieder
Clemens
Mandel
Hérmann
Lesnino
Bialas
Braunschmidt
Késbohrer
Wilmers
Umbach
KoBmann
Dietmayr
Gewalt

Mair
Kronfeldner
Knepper
Hofmann
Harrer
Bachmann
Fuchs

Feist

Mair

Mair
Meyerhofer
Huck

Gabl

Klos

Vorname

Martin
Tobias
Johann
Markus
Richard
Ulli
Florian
Alfred
Hans Joachim
Andreas
Laurenz
Raphael
Julian
Jonas
Stefan
Werner
Jonas
Norbert
Beatrice
Jonas
Claudia
Josef
Marion
Paul
Stefan
Alexander
Hermann
Wolf Dieter
Florian
Markus
Daniel
Michael
Michael
Henrik

Verein

SV Stédtlen / Eugen Bolz
BSC Mittenwald
TSV Indersdorf
ohne Verein

ohne Verein
SpVgg Réhrmoos
TSV Indersdorf
TSV Schwabhausen
ohne Verein

SC Vierkirchen
SCV

SC Vierkirchen
SC Vierkirchen
SC Vierkirchen
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

SC Vierkirchen
SC Vierkirchen
ohne Verein

SC Vierkirchen
Eintracht Karlsfeld
ohne Verein

TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld
SC Vierkirchen
SC Vierkirchen
SC Vierkirchen
SV Germering
Bund Naturschutz
ASV Dachau

ASV Dachau

SC Vierkirchen
SC Vierkirchen
ohne Verein

SC Vierkirchen

Jahrgang

1991
1985
1968
1980
1970
1995
1995
1965
1966
1992
1994
1994
1995
1995
1974
1982
1995
1958
1974
1995
1965
1954
1974
1995
1995
1996
1955
1943
1995
1968
1992
1996
1996
1998

Klasse

uis
AKM
AKM
AKM
AKM
ui4
uti4
AKM
AKM
uie
uti4
uti4
ui4
ui4
AKM
AKM
ui4
AKM
AKW
ui4
AKW
AKM
AKW
uti4
uti4
ui2
AKM
AKM
uti4
AKM
uie
ui2
ui2
uio



Ergebnisliste Hobbylauf

Platz Platz
Klass gesamt
14 35
4 36
4 37
1 38
12 39
15 40
2 41
16 42
5 43
1 44
17 45
6 46
18 47
7 48
8 49
19 50
2 51
20 52
21 53
9 54
13 55
10 56
22 57
23 58
14 59
11 60
12 61
3 62
24 63
13 64
3 65
14 66
15 67
16 68

StNr

221
293
223
253
300
206
205
244
215
251
292
204
20
287
236
249
283
218
239
237
298
212
247
235
256
241
242
252
209
250
295
219
255
291

Zeit

33.37.71
34.30.04
34.45.89
34.46.80
34.57.07
35.36.13
35.44.02
35.57.63
36.06.92
36.08.76
36.15.23
36.40.14
36.52.25
36.58.55
37.02.99
37.07.70
37.42.82
38.08.50
38.09.29
38.40.75
39.02.85
39.14.14
39.16.79
39.36.43
39.47.16
39.53.35
39.54.93
40.12.20
40.12.21
40.13.24
41.08.63
44.26.89
44.55.08
45.07.08

Name

Beck
Schrifer
Stummer
Lauer
Sigl
Dietrich
Grimme
Mandel
Késbohrer
Lauer
Schrifer
Grimme
Téberich
Bachmann
Martl-Balk
Lauer
KoBmann
Herzberg
Meyerhofer
Jarke
Nefzger
Klag

Huck
Dietmayr
Buchholz
Kaiser
Schaller
Lauer
Lesnino
Lauer
Buchholz
Gobl
Buchholz

Schrifer

Vorname

Jochen
Oliver
Myriam
Johannes
Patrick
Franz
Yvonne
Lutz
Agata
Anna
Wolfgang
Karin
Klaus
Gabi
Renate
Hans-Martin
Benedikt
Wolfgang
Leopold
Sonja
Andreas
Monika
Jirgen
Reinhold
Simon
Astrid
Doris
Ruth
Georges
Sabine
Jakob
Gabriele
Friederike

Susanne

Verein

ohne Verein
TSV Karlsfeld

ohne Verein

TSV Hartmannshofen

ohne Verein
Jahn Freising
SC Vierkirchen
SC Vierkirchen
ohne Verein
PSV Minchen
ohne Verein
SC Vierkirchen
ohne Verein
SC Vierkirchen
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
SC Vierkirchen
SC Vierkirchen
SC Vierkirchen
Pf.fr. Dachau
ohne Verein
TSV Grafing
Musikverein
ohne Verein
SC Vierkirchen
SC Vierkirchen
SC Vierkirchen
TSV Allach 09
SC Vierkichen
ohne Verein
SC Vierkirchen
ohne Verein
SC Vierkirchen

ohne Verein

Jahrgang

1964
1996
1967
1997
1995
1950
1996
1959
1975
1994
1965
1968
0
1967
1956
1966
1998
1964
1953
1979
1995
1963
1967
1946
1995
1967
1960
1996
1951
1966
1999
1962
1968
1962

Klasse

AKM
ui2
AKW
ui2
uti4
AKM
ui2
AKM
AKW
ui4
AKM
AKW
AKM
AKW
AKW
AKM
uio
AKM
AKM
AKW
ui4
AKW
AKM
AKM
ui4
AKW
AKW
ui2
AKM
AKW
uio
AKW
AKW
AKW



Ergebnisliste Hobbylauf

Platz Platz
Klass gesamt StNr Zeit

17 69 211 56.30.06 Eichinger-Hérmann Roswitha SC Vierkirchen 1962 AKW

Name Vorname Verein Jahrgang Klasse



